
Taieri Bridge Club 17 November 2018Social
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Vul: Both
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Vul: E-W
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Vul: Both
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Vul: 

Par: 450
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9 Dlr: N
Vul: E-W

Par: 110

J543
AKT852

Q85
Q2
9763
JT985
K6

AKT6
Q4
Q42
T974

987
J
AK763
AJ32

10
116

13

NT
N
S
E
W

2
2
-
-

-
-
1
1

2
2
-
-

1
1
-
-

1
1
-
-

♠

♣
♠

♣

♠

♣
♠

♣

♠♣

♥
♦

♥
♦

♥
♦

♥
♦

♥♦

10 Dlr: E
Vul: Both

Par: -140
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Vul: 
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Vul: N-S
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Vul: Both
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Vul: 

Par: -20
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Vul: N-S
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Vul: E-W
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Vul: N-S

Par: 650
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19 Dlr: S
Vul: E-W

Par: 120
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Par: -110

QT
AJ853
JT5
976

96432
9
982
AT32

AJ87
KQT2
A43
85

K5
764
KQ76
KQJ4

8
144

14

NT
N
S
E
W

1
-
-
-

1
1
-
-

1
1
-
-

-
-
2
2

-
-
-
-

♠

♣
♠

♣

♠

♣
♠

♣

♠♣

♥
♦

♥
♦

♥
♦

♥
♦

♥♦

21 Dlr: N
Vul: N-S
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Vul: E-W
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Vul: 

Par: -400
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Vul: N-S
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